RESULTAT K.PIST FALT Etelhem 31 Mars 2019
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STN7

KLASS 3
P-O Eklund

KLASS ELIT

Roger Nordstrom

KLASS 55

Sixten Backman
Gunilla Norback
Marie Backman

Tord Stuxgren

KLASS 65

Lars Tofftén
Ander Bergstrom
Allan Martis

Olle Hakansson

Stanga/ Etelhem
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Stenkumla
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Stenkumla

Larbro
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Stenkumla
Stenkumla
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Banlaggare: Stanga/Etelhem P-O Eklund

JF 54
FIGUR

TunnaD/S10D
C35+1/7
1/4+S20V
L2+1/6
C40+C30
B65+B45
B100+1/3

ANTAL SKOTT

4+4
5+3
5+3
4+ 4
4+5
5+4
545

TID

30 sek
25 sek
20 sek
25 sek
20 sek
25 sek
25 sek

STN2 STN3 STN4 STNS5 STN6 Stn7

7 4 7
8 8 6
7 7 8
8 8 8
7 8 8
2 7 8
8 6 8
4 8 7
7 7 6
3 6 3

AVST  STALLNING

35 sta

63+45 kna

85+70 ligg

80+54 kna

105+76 ligg

131+96 kna

180+130 ligg
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Totalt
50

44

54
46
43
36

51
46
42
30



